
Year 10 & 11 Mock Exams  - 2nd December - 13th December 2013

Periods Monday 2nd Dec Tuesday 3rd Dec Wednesday 4th Dec Thursday 5th Dec Friday 6th Dec

Registration Maths paper 1 Yr 10 Spanish Listening (p1) History/Geog Paper 1 English Language Yr 10 & 11 Drama Exam
1 and 2 1hr 45mins (Foundation - Hall, Higher - rm 2) 1hr 30mins 2hrs 15mins 1hr 30mins

(Whole of Year 10) Yr 11 Spanish Listening (p2) Whole of Year 11 (Whole of Year 10) Yr 11 Dance Exam
(Part of Yr 11) (Foundation - Hall, Higher - rm 2) (Part of Yr 11) 1hr   

Yr 11 Food Practical
2hrs (room 16) Year 10 & 11 Food Exam Maths paper 2 History/Geog Paper 2 Yr 11 French & Spanish 

3 and 4 Yr 9 Science Exam 2hours 1hr 45mins 1hr 30mins Reading Exam - 1hr (p3)
Biology, Chem, Physics (Whole of Year 10) Whole of Year 11 Yr 10 Spanish 

1hr 30min exam (Part of Yr 11) Reading Exam - 1hr (p4)

Yr 11 Science-Biology Year 10 & 11 ICT Exam Yr 10 Science-Biology Yr 11 Sci-Chemisrty Yr 10 Sci-Chemisrty
5 1hr Exam 1hr Exam 1hr Exam 1hr Exam 1hr Exam

Yr 11 Music Exam Yr 11 BTEC Exam Yr 10 BTEC Exam
1hr - Room 31 1hr Exam 1hr Exam

Periods Monday 9th Dec Tuesday 10th Dec Wednesday 11th Dec Thursday 12th Dec Friday 13th Dec
Year 10 MFL speaking 

Registration Yr 11 Sci-Physics Year 11 Drama Year 10 & 11 RM Yr 10 & 11 Graphics Exams - Day 2
1 and 2 1hr Exam(p1) Recording Day 2 hr Exam 2 hr Exam Year 11 Music perfoming

Yr 10 Sci-Physics Year 11 Dance Exams - Day 2
1hr Exam(p2) Recording Day 

Year 10 MFL speaking 
Yr 10 & 11 GCSE PE Period 4 Exams - Day 1

3 and 4 B451 (p3)B453 (p4) Normal Lessons Yr 11 French Listening Year 11 Music perfoming Normal Lessons
(Foundation-Hall, Higher -rm 2) Exams - Day 1

Yr 10 & 11 P&E Exam
5 1hr Exam Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

ART EXAMS -  Friday 10th January (all day)

NB - If pupils do not have an exam they will be in normal lessons as usual 

For Exams Period 1 & 2 pupils will report to the dining room at 8:30 after going to their Form rooms to register.

For Exams Period 3 & 4 pupils report to the dining room straight after break at 11:05

For Exams Period 5 & 6 pupils report to the dining room straight after lunch at 13:55


